W 1

5

25
=




ted area

e —— 4 Fa————

: . To be completed by persons of the Japanese
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ADDRESS 1o
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" OCCUPATION AND EMPLOY

NAME OF WIFE OR HUSBAND © e

e ADDRESS .. —

NAMES OF LIVING CHILDREN -  ADORESS (ot

__ADDRESS:

i s g

ad state that 1 have no property of any kind whatsoever n any

I 1 certify that the above information is true and complete 3
h Columbia.

protected arca in British

Dated ISt day of v
(Signature) .
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R'ETURNED Tﬂ JAPAN 4
- 5.5 GENERAL MEIGS INFORMATION FROK R.C.l.P.

T70h JUNE 1948 TR Apr. 1/43
SN le. g o

© A1 Feme e oo saunekiohd” b
: ' mmﬁarname in Bilock Letters)

gistration Xo. s 0 k - Fea;.als
e Check

Former Address —— . 268 Powsl) 8t., City

te Evecuated Inly 27/42 Naturalized - Ca?adianaﬁorn - Kational
| ‘ Check

“Fresent Address

Sinzle

""{Check) ; hame of Wife_ Tsune (In Japan)

Name of nusband

 Neme of Mother  Tami (Dec’d) ‘Hame of Father xyuzaimen (Dec'd)
:*Eamas.of Children under 16

R gy 1 o " . A s o, . e

E Requested by 3 Registered with Custodian




.?1; 3tock “lc‘“.aﬂ.ge 3118. ¥
475 Howe Street;
b ) | o

vancouver, 1.C.

Oct. 16/h6

Custodian'of Lneny Pronertv
Royel Bank Building,
Vancouver, B.C.

TREASURY DEPT. CLAIM $ Leo

?4‘7
Re' FUJINAKI, Tsunekichi #001

- . - - -

Dear 8ir:

Please note that the above has been
repatriated to Japen. At the time of repatriation, the
rollowinsg tramsactions too . place:

cash turned in - - - T W

Draft Iscued - = & - - Y 200,00

!

it will be seen that this Japanese 1is
indebted to the Dezartnent o aceount of renctriation in .
the amount of 3 200,00 . Therefore shoull you receive
further fands on this FﬂC)ur, anch funis should be turned
into this office, Tt will be anplie? first tc pecous the
expenditure male and meconi if there 1s any surnlus such
surrlus will be remi ted to J?p&n for the account of the
Japanese in cuestion.

™

Ireasury Officer,




- April 30th,

M-MM'-uMMhthuwot

This summary is certified to be
in acoordance with the inforsmtion
on fll.. :




April 30th, 1946.

, property whatsoever in the
‘.m-tmmsm-monmm, 1942,

' 19th, 1943 he admitted baving left a
} K. NATSUHARA'S place, 259, mm,
€s File 8047. Effects of the latter were sold
: | on August 24th, 1944 and we presume that snything
mm‘wbmnmm" been included.

This fils reveals no specified articles.

All Mnummtotﬁd?mrmw
hmmmm-nrdtudtoMMu
mm. 1943, and his account is now closed.

umhmcu other than those mentionsd above
mfuﬂum.ﬁh

mmhuﬂiﬁdhh‘nu«r&mﬂﬁﬁoin—
tlmﬁmnnh







February 1, 1943.

.'=:iif§::§§§:?§afngﬁifff'
 Sanden, B. C.
_ Dear 8irs _

| ltii‘hﬂt pldcln tlnd our cheque No. 1635 plynhlc
tO‘rour or&or and amounting to $1.17, the receipt of which
‘we would appreciste your scknowledging by return mail,

This represents refund we have been able to obtain

for you of 1f wage deductions made during the first six
asonths of 1941 during the time you were in the employ of
the Canadian Saltery, Ltd.

Tours truly,

Ro Pt ﬁlﬂnnﬂ@r’
Manager.




a-nuuh}5i1§4”

Court: house,
VANCOUVER

January 25th, 1943.

i s
EVACUATION SECTION

File fo. . G 2

Enemy Allen Custodian
506 Roysl Pank Bldg.,
-~ Vancouver, B. C.

Sir:

re: Tsunskichi FUJINANI
PR #00124

Reference your letter of 22na inst,
With regard to the above man, I hasten to
advise you that this man never worked for
the Nanaimo Shipyards, but was employed by -
Canadisn Seltery Ltd., and his address appears
on the Form 57-1 slip as Talihoe, B. C.

As far es I can gather the confusion
was caused by the mention of two distinet per-
sons in your letter of August 10th, 1942. The
reference to Nanaimo Shipyards had to do with
Yokichi FURUMOTO, P.0. Box 567, Nanaimo, B. C

refund $4.29; for which you have received a
cheque. 1

>

_ I hops that this explanation will clsar
up the matter for you and regret that you wers
unduly inconvenienced.

Yours faithfully

g




- Xhe Uewmiseioase of ipecms Tex,

- Bepartaaat of Finanes,
oo Cened House, ;
= " “mmﬁ 3 i h % ﬁ.

ar ﬁlm

: | nam you very muech indead for your letter dated
o err 25tk l&mtw:lng Nr. Tounekieni Pulinesi us employed
- by Sthe iln Faltery Ltd, We mppreciate your elesering this
u‘m up for us, ‘

Upon reviewing our vecords we find ietter dated
f‘m 3, 1942 wnider file lo, aw-z-mox addressed by Mr. Browm,’
he noisl Assessor, to the Nanaimo L%d, iz the

- ':-?“m“ to which the l'ouwim four viduals are listed

i bly a8 former employees of the Nanaimo Shipysrds Ltd,
77{1) Yorteni FURTHOTO | (¢) . wurmma
An) x;mxm (d) K. RXUNAGA

| ¥r. Yokiehi Purumoto, Police Registration No. 02026,
hss been correetly identificd s a2 former employee of the
© NHenmimo Shipyards LYd, snd we have forwsrded to him refund of
24429 covering 1f wage deduction for the first six months of
3943, ur, N Fujinoto hes boen identifiecd as Mr, Noboru Puji-
sote, Police Registrstion Ho. 06902, snd our records indieate
ihthnnxmtn%wlwetthnlmmmmm Lid.,
Wt was in lfact emp ? Deep Bay Logging Conpany 2t
Fanny Bay, B. C. n have réed to him the sus of £3.26
covering his 1F wage deduction refund,

Hr. T, Pojinaml hes beon fdentified zs lr, Tsunekiehi
Pujinami, Police Reglstretion No, 00124, and our records indicate
thst he wus never in the suploy of the Nanaiwo Shipyards Ltd and
_ your letter dated Jammary i%th confiras thot he was an employee

of the Canadian Saltery Lbd. ¥e are Soday forvarding to him &
chegue for 31.17 covering refund to hiz of his 1€ wsge deduction,

a
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W% ,
& Jamuary 22, 1943.

ﬂr. Q- Hc‘ Bm’

Provineial Asseasor,
- Court House

Vlamﬁr, ﬁ‘o Ce

" pDear Birt

Bt ir. T. Puiisan:

‘ You have been good enough to send us a cheque
for 21.17 covering 1f wage refund for the first six momths
of 1941 due to dr. T. Pujinasi, deseribed in your letter

_Gated August ird, 1942, addressed to the Nenaimo Shipyards,
Ltd., under your file Ro. 843-X-1001, as an employee of
the Nanaimo Shipyards, Ltd,

Sk AS we are having some difficulty still in satis-
faotorily idemtifying this individual, would you piease be
, -g::ﬂ-qnau‘hrtn»cuutlmu the nawe of his employers during
he firet six momths of 1941 and, if possible, we woulid
appreciste being advised of Mr. T. Fujinami's full first
- mame. His name 15 not to be found in the list of employees,
obtained by desars. P. 8. Ross & Soms on our behalf, who
worked for the Nanaimo Shl{sards, Ltd. during the period
January 1lst to Jume 3Cth, 1941. -

Yours truly,

Rl P. ﬁlenﬂder,
danager,







ROYAL -wgsmmw;' og POLICE

"E" DIVISION

S IN REPLY PLEASE QUOTE
Our Fils Neo. 00124
 H.Q FILE No

Office of the Custodian,
Vancouver, B, C.

Attention Mr, Alexander,

Re: I, FUIDNAMI,
8ir;

1. Replying to your letter of Qctober 1, 1942,
please be advised that the only T, FUJINAMI we have

on our files is Tsunekichi FUJINAMI, about whom we
corresponded in August (your File No,7848)., FUJTINAMI'S
o¢ tion is given as "fisherman"and his residence

¥as 268 PFowell St., Vancouver, He is now residing at
Sandon, B, C., His registration number is §00124. -

8. We hope this information will prove
satisfactory.

Yours truly,




